Primary Dealers

Duetsche Bank
Goldman Sachs
JP Morgan Chase
Key Bank
Lehman Brothers
Merrill Lynch
Mizuho

Citigroup

Minority Owned Dealers
Blaylock & Partners

Redwood Securities
SUB-TOTAL

Grand Total

POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
Summary of Bids Solicited for the Purchase or Sale
of Securities and Transactions Consummated with Dealers
For the Year Ended December 31, 2003

Section V

Total
Transactions

278,566,976
16,450,430
515,306,079
2,620,913
2,003,500,000
122,950,575
1,936,487,606
148,163,578

5,024,046,156

303,466,818
215,573,921

CDs and
Bids Bids Securities Repurchase
Accepted Solicited Purchased/Sold Agreements
54 75 278,566,976 0
11 11 16,450,430 0
121 121 515,306,079 0
11 11 2,620,913
56 115 2,003,500,000
9 35 122,950,575 0
85 175 276,487,606 1,660,000,000
13 173 148,163,578 0
360 716 1,357,925,243 3,666,120,913
17 37 303,466,818 0
15 15 215,573,921 0
32 52 519,040,739 0
392 768 1,876,965,982 3,666,120,913

519,040,739

5,543,086,895



